School Districts in Northumberland County

County

Northumberland
Northumberland
Northumberland
Northumberland
Northumberland

Northumberland

School District
Line Mountain SD
Milton Area SD

Mount Carmel Area SD
Shamokin Area SD
Shikellamy SD

Warrior Run SD

Population, 2020
8,821

16,101

11,548

20,080

22,627

16,006

Rural / Urban

Rural
Rural
Urban
Rural
Urban

Rural



