School Districts in Northumberland County

County	School District	Population, 2020	Rural / Urban
Northumberland	Line Mountain SD	8,821	Rural
Northumberland	Milton Area SD	16,101	Rural
Northumberland	Mount Carmel Area SD	11,548	Urban
Northumberland	Shamokin Area SD	20,080	Rural
Northumberland	Shikellamy SD	22,627	Urban
Northumberland	Warrior Run SD	16,006	Rural